Chargers for Lamp AS-R · Technical description   Page 1 of 2  ·  Rev 3 – February 2018
Non contractual information - Subject to change without notice
Lamp AS-R / Charger Options
[Technical Description]
Product Description
Dedicated range of chargers for AS-R rechargeable flashlight, featuring:
• Options for charging and storing 1, 3, 4, 5 or up to 40 lamps at a time. One charger, one power plug!
• Verification of battery status, automatic disconnection to avoid overcharge
• Charge indicating red/green LED
• Robust housing with safe lamp connection. Easy to mount on walls, in fire stations and vehicles.
Product Views
AS-R Lamp in charge
position
Individual
Charger block
3 lamps charger 40 lamps charger
Technical specifications
Specification Description
Power Supply European net adapter 100/240V AC 50/60Hz
Vehicle battery 12V DC , cable with 2A or 3A fuse
Vehicle battery 24V DC, cable with DC 24/12 converter
Charging duration Approx. 5 hours
Weight Approx. 200g per charger block, net adapter: 125g
Dimensions [LxWxH]   1 lamp charger  : 100x102x38 mm
  3 lamps charger: 270x102x38 mm
  5 lamps charger: 440x102x38 mm
40 lamps charger: 970x880x70 mm
Approvals
Specification Description Approvals
Markings - According to  Directive 72/245/EEC
(95/54/EC) on radio interferences in
emergency vehicles
CE Marking
e9 Marking
IP Rating - Limited protection from liquid splash IP54
Chargers for Lamp AS-R · Technical description   Page 2 of 2  ·  Rev 3 – February 2018
Non contractual information - Subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Standard Versions Part Number Description
GA1483-A
Individual charger for Lamp AS-R,
240V
GA1483-B
3-Lamps charger for Lamp AS-R,
240V
GA1483-C
5-Lamps charger for Lamp AS-R,
240V
Further versions Part Number Description
Minimum quantities and longer leadtimes may
apply. GA1483-D
40-lamp charger, Lamp AS-R, 240V
connector
GA1483-M
Individual charger for Lamp AS-R,
100-240V connector Multicountry
(UK and others)
GA1483-E  Individual charger for Lamp AS-R,
12V connector
GA1483-F  3-lamp charger, for Lamp AS-R,
12V connector
GA1483-X 4-lamp charger, for Lamp AS-R,
12V connector
GA1483-G  5-lamp charger, for Lamp AS-R,
12V connector
GA1483-I Individual charger, for Lamp AS-R,
24V connector
GA1483-J 3-lamp charger, for Lamp AS-R,
24V connector
GA1483-Y 4-lamp charger, for Lamp AS-R,
24V connector
GA1483-K (charger with 2
connectors)
5-lamp charger, for Lamp AS-R,
24V connector
Packaging Individual carton boxes
Warranty
Lamp chargers are covered by a two years warranty.